1478
Refrigerating
type dryer
Desiccant
type dryer
High polymer
membrane
dryer

Vacuum
filter
How to order
B Flow rate
range
C Port size
F Bracket
7WFK
Note 5
Note 1
Symbol Descriptions
7 Shape: female thread   Material: stainless steel (SCS13)
Port shape, materialA
050
100
200
10 to 50L/min.
20 to 100L/min.
40 to 200L/min.
Flow rate rangeB
Blank
P
NPN transistor open collector
PNP transistor open collector
Alarm output typeD
Blank
B
None
With bracket
BracketF
20
25
32
40
20N
25N
32N
40N
Port sizeC
Flow rate range
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc1 1/4
Rc1 1/2
3/4NPT
1NPT
1 1/4NPT
1 1/2NPT
Blank
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
0 to 5 VDC Note 2
4 to 20mA DC Note 3
1 to 5 VDC
0 to 10 VDC
Without analog output
2 points alarm output Note 4
Analog outputE
P050 20 BA3
050
-